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A G R I C U L T U R E . 

TABLE XT, Values of farm property and products, 1901—concluded. 

Classes. Classes. 

N o v a S c o t i a — c o n . 

Swine 
Poul t ry 
Bees 

O n t a r i o total 

Land and bu i ld ings . . . 
Implements and machinery . . 
Horses 
Milch cows 
Other horned catt le 
Sheep 
Swine 
Poultry 
Bees 

P r i n c e E d w a r d 
I s l a n d total 

Land and buildings 
Implements and machinery 
Horses 
Milch cows 
Other horned cattle 
Sheep 
Swine 
Poul t ry 
Bees 

Q u e b e c total 

Land and buildings 
Implements and machinery 
Horses 
Milch cows 
Other-horned cattle 
Sheep 
Swine 
Poultry 
Bees 

T h e T e r r i t o r i e s . . total 

Land and buildings 
Implements and machinery 
Horses., 
Milch cows 
Other horned cattle ; 
Sheep 
Swine 
Poultry 
Bees 

387,380 
218,223 

4,537 

932,488,069 

747,962,568 
52,697,739 
54,926,679 
32,536,097 
24,641,545 
5,518,403 

10,575,746 
3,125,166 

504,126 

30,626,713 

23,118,940 
2,628,787 
2,147,935 
1,244,291 

598,906 
384,790 
355,373 
147,159 

526 

436,076,916 

350,550,254 
27,038,205 
24,164,149 
20,757,611 

6,629,784 
2,376,471 
3,142,925 
1,166,314 

251,203 

79,160,655 

44,803,361 
6,061,646 

11,015,997 
3,576,382 

12,430,082 
606,273 
439,359 
226,376 

1,179 

H-

N o v a S c o t i a — c o n . 

Dai ry p roduc t s . . 
Wool 
Eggs 
Honey and wax . 
Maple sugar 

O n t a r i o total 

Field crops 
F ru i t s and vegetables 
Nursery stock sold in year 
Live stock sold in year 
Meats , etc., of animals slaugh 

tered on farm 
Dairy products 
Wool 
Eggs 
Honey and wax 
Maple sugar 

P r i n c e E d w a r d 
I s l a n d total 

Field crops 
F ru i t s and vegetables 
Nursery stock sold in y e a r . . . 
Live stock sold in year 
Meats , etc. , of animals slaugh 

tered on farm 
Dairy products 
Wool 
Eggs 
Honey and wax 
Maple sugar 

Q u e b e c total 
Field crops 
F ru i t s and vegetables 
Nursery stock sold in y e a r . . . . 
Live stock sold in year 
Meats , etc., of animals slaugh

tered on farm 
Dairy products 
Wool 
Eggs 
Honey and wax 
Maple sugar 

T h e T e r r i t o r i e s . . t o t a l 

Fie ld crops 
F ru i t s and vegetables 
Nursery stock sold in y e a r . . . . 
Live stock sold in year 
Meats , etc., of animals slaugh

tered on farm 
Dairy products 
Wool . . 

§*" ,, 
r loney and wax 
Maple sugar 

2,885,997 
187,097 
543,108 

2,187 
11,250 

197,343,626 

102,138,819 
7,809,084 

363,630 
35,385,376 

9,687,109 
34,776,330 

807,276 
5,756,221 

228,517 
391,264 

7,467,663 

4,641,947 
139,004 

876 
678,217 

562,691 
1,111,614 

84,524 
248,423 

271 
96 

86,390,881 

44,851,108 
2,564,801 

64,124 
6,650,486 

8,006,328 
20,207,826 

570,093 
2,007,320 

112,315 
1,356,480 

13,389,340 

7,226,592 
80,553 

594 
3,753,832 

654,572 
1,276,050 

69,468 
326,848 

681 
150 

-Y.B. 


