## AGRICULTURE.

Table XI. Values of farm property and products, 1901—concluded.

Classes.	\$	Classes.	<b>\$</b>
Nova Scotia-con.		Nova Scotia-con.	_
Swine	387,380 218,223 4,537	Dairy products	2,885,997 187,097 543,108 2,187
Ontariototal	932,488,069	Maple sugar total	11,250 197,343,626
Land and buildings	747,962,568 52,697,739 54,926,679 32,536,097 24,641,545 5,518,403 10,575,746 3,125,166 504,126	Field crops. Fruits and vegetables. Nursery stock sold in year. Live stock sold in year Meats, etc., of animals slaugh- tered on farm Dairy products. Wool. Eggs. Honey and wax Maple sugar	102,138,819 7,809,084 363,630 35,385,376 9,687,109 34,776,330 807,276 5,756,221 228,517 391,264
Prince Edward Islandtotal	30,626,713	Prince Edward Islandtotal	7,467,663
Land and buildings Implements and machinery Horses. Milch cows. Other horned cattle. Sheep. Swine Poultry. Bees.	23,118,946 2,628,787 2,147,935 1,244,291 598,906 384,790 355,373 147,159	Field crops. Fruits and vegetables. Nursery stock sold in year. Live stock sold in year. Meats, etc., of animals slaughtered on farm Dairy products. Wool. Eggs. Honey and wax. Maple sugar.	4,641,947 139,004 876 678,217 562,691 1,111,614 84,524 248,423 271 96
Quebectotal	<b>436,076,</b> 916	Quebectotal	86,390,881
Land and buildings	350,550,254 27,038,205 24,164,149 20,757,611 6,629,782 2,376,471 3,142,925 1,166,314 251,203	Field crops. Fruits and vegetables. Fruits and vegetables. Nursery stock sold in year. Live stock sold in year. Meats, etc., of animals slaughtered on farm Dairy products. Wool Eggs. Honey and wax Maple sugar.	44,851,108 2,564,801 64,124 6,650,486 8,006,328 20,207,826 570,093 2,007,320 112,315 1,356,480
The Territoriestotal	79,160,655	The Territoriestotal	13,389,340
Land and buildings Implements and machinery Horses, Milch cows Other horned cattle Sheep Swine Poultry Bees 3½—Y,B.	44,803,361 6,061,646 11,015,997 3,576,382 12,430,082 606,273 439,359 226,376 1,179	Field crops Fruits and vegetables Fruits and vegetables Nursery stock sold in year Live stock sold in year Meats, etc., of animals slaugh- tered on farm Dairy products Wool Eggs Honey and wax Maple sugar	7,226,592 80,553 594 3,753,832 654,572 1,276,050 69,468 326,848 681 150